

Solomon Exam Prep Partners with Boston Institute of Finance and Bryant University to Offer CFP Exam Prep

In response to the demand for CFP Exam Prep products, Solomon Exam Prep has partnered with Boston Institute of Finance and Bryant University.

Portland, OR, December 06, 2014 --(<u>PR.com</u>)-- Solomon Exam Prep is excited to announce their partnership with Boston Institute of Finance and Bryant University to offer a solution for CFP Exam Preparation products. Solomon Exam Prep has offered other CFP solutions in the past, but finds the combination of Bryant University's student pass rates and experience with this exam to be unparalleled.

Bryant University has been preparing students for the Certified Financial Planner certification for 13 years. Their 12 month program is broken in to segments to enhance learning and memory retention. Solomon Exam Prep feels that Bryant University's approach to learning coincides with Solomon Exam Prep's approach and is thrilled to partner with their education program. Both companies believe in low cost, flexible solutions, combined with outstanding customer support. To learn more about Bryant University's curriculum and request a free demo of their CFP program, head to: https://solomonexamprep.com/seriesCFP/.

Solomon Exam Prep is also thrilled to offer securities exam preparation to Boston Institute of Finance students. This relationship works to fulfill a need for both companies and will give students easy access to proven study materials for both the CFP and securities exams. If you are interested in studying for your CFP or securities exam, please take a look at the Solomon Exam Prep website: http://solomonexamprep.com.

About Solomon Exam Prep:

Solomon Exam Prep has helped thousands of financial professionals pass their FINRA, NASAA, and MSRB securities regulatory exams including the Series 6, 7, 24, 26, 51, 52, 53, 55, 62, 63, 65, 66, 79, 82, and 99. The Solomon Exam Prep training system includes digital and print Study Guides, Online Exam Simulators, Audiobooks, On-Demand Study Courses, and printed Workbooks to address the learning needs of all kinds of test takers. Solomon Exam Prep is led by founders Karen and Jeremy Solomon, both of whom maintain a lifelong commitment to advancing learning and education. Solomon Exam Prep draws from a pool of seasoned educators, practitioners and communicators who are experienced in both investment education and the process of adult learning.

To keep up to date on the latest compliance and licensing exam news, please follow Solomon Exam Prep on Twitter & LinkedIn.



Contact Information:

Solomon Exam Prep
Jeremy Solomon
503.601.0212
Contact via Email
http://solomonexamprep.com

Online Version of Press Release:

You can read the online version of this press release at: http://www.pr.com/press-release/595854

News Image:

